

Div-21 2 Wet Suppression

\$3,400.00 <-- Base price

\$3,400.00 Division-21 W

Royal Beauty 5692 S 900 E #9 Murray UT 84121 (407) 729-1424 Enter Sq Foot below LEFT & Section description below		READ these COMMENTS		ENTER DATA ONLY in the CYAN cells DO NOT CHANGE white CELLS					Notes Click here Delete th • For a N Note: the the swite Demolitio • TWO 1 • It is Ov thrc and • Keep it Last Mod Created: .	
		Head Count	Color	Choose Type			To give a rate of:			
1	<-in this form, Enter Data in Blue Fields ONLY-> Main <-in this form, Enter Data in Blue Fields ONLY-> <-in this form, Enter Data in Blue Fields ONLY-> <-in this form, Enter Data in Blue Fields ONLY-> <-in this form, Enter Data in Blue Fields ONLY-> <-in this form, Enter Data in Blue Fields ONLY->	4		Head Ext Brass 1.0 inch long Head Ext Brass 1.0 inch long Head Ext Brass 1.0 inch long Head Ext Brass 1.0 inch long Head Ext Brass 1.0 inch long Head Ext Brass 1.0 inch long Head Ext Brass 1.0 inch long			\$1,932.50 per head \$3,400.00 per SF For Warranty .. YOU MUST ADD extra parts!! ADD extra parts!! See the notes in [Heads] cell F20 below			
Spare		0	heads							
1	Total Square Footage			4			total heads			Burden
Enter Unit/s	Employee Pay Rate -->		Tech Rate	David-Racon?	Lead Rate	Inspector	Corp	PE-NICET	Don't touch	info only Section
	Labour Rate -->		\$18.00		\$25.00	\$30.00	\$70.00	\$165.00		
Below	Profit per Employee per REGULAR RATE hour-->		\$14.40		\$20.00	\$25.50	\$0.00	Unit P	Extension	SubTotals
Preliminary										
<input type="checkbox"/>	Bond									
	Surety Rate:									
	Insurance Agent Commission:									
	Registration & Setup Fee:									
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Approval	Rate is Either of:								
<input type="checkbox"/>	Design.....	0.000	125.00	Per page	1		125.00	125.00		
<input type="checkbox"/>	Hydraulic Calcs.....		4.00		8					
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	System Analysis.....	150.00	4.00		8		4.00	32.00		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Submit.....		320.00				320.00	320.00		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Permit.....		100.00				100.00	100.00		
<input type="checkbox"/>	3rd Party Review.....	850.00								
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Drawings and Printing (Initial).....	150.00					150.00	150.00		
0	Lien Info Recording:	30.00								
727.00										
Movement										
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Mobilization	200.00	120.00				195.00	195.00		
	AWP/Rentals			Drop off						
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1 AWP.....	123.17		Pick Up						
				75						
318.17										
1	Travel & Transport (150 per 5 day week).....	15.00	2	hours each day for	1		2.00	30.00	30.00	
	Per Diem.....	40.00								
	Accommodation.....	65.00								
1	Fuel.....	100.00	\$25.00					25.00	25.00	
	Freight.....	150.00		incl. Removal of old pipework delivery fees. Add Knox-\$38						
55.00										
Parts & Materials										
	Riser Assemblies									
	-WET	1 to 2 to 2.5"	3"	4"	6"	Select Diameter				
	Riser Manifold: Valves, Flow Switch & gauges	359.00	395.00	795.00	895.00					
	-BFP									
	BFP Ames C200									
<input type="checkbox"/>	FDC & Main Drain & Check valve	994.00								
0	FDC Knox Locking Caps	195.00		\$0.00						
0	Riser Room Door Signage	37.00								
	Knox Box \$1,200									
	Branch line Drain-Collector Manifolds									
	also Drum Drips	250.00								
	-DRY	3"	4"	6"	8"	Select Diameter				
	Dry Valve, its controls & gauges	3,100.00	3,185.00	3,685.00	4,669.00					
	Riser Trim Device	410.00								
	Riser Dry-valve accelerator	910.00								
0.00										
	Dry Riser Compressor & Components							with tax		
	\$min. Cost to Pipe the compressor to the main valve	150.00								
	AntiFreeze fluid									
	StandPipe									
	-with FDC's BFP/NRV, & floor/isolation valves per floor									0.00
4	Heads, plus the 0.4 spares.....			You MUST PAY SUPPLIER the TAX.						
	12 Heads/s, Covers and Paint Caps			YOU MUST NOT add a lineItem for tax TO the CLIENT on their invoice.			91.25	91.25		
	This was the 'Spare Head' slot. It will move to [ATTIC].....									

Two Pipe.....				# of 21 ft Sticks				
	42 Linear Feet of Pipe			for a total of 2 stick	420 Pound		115.67	115.67
Groceries:								
Three	Bushings, Caps, Elbows (45-90) & Tees.....							
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	13 EL's/90's & Tees	\$43.88					43.88	43.88
Four	Mechanical Tees.....							
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1	\$7.11					7.11	7.11
Five	Couplings, RC's, Weldlets & Fab parts.....							
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1 Weldlets & Fab Parts etc	\$2.46					2.46	2.46
Six	Valves/BFP's (non-riser).....							
<input type="checkbox"/>	none							
Seven	Hangars & Clamps.....							
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	4 Hangers & Clamps etc	\$43.46					43.46	43.46
Nine	Miscellaneous.....							
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	42 Misc Parts etc	\$552.86	250.00				250.00	250.00
	Dump charge by Dumpster folk: \$35 per ton.....							
								553.83
Attic Stock			Multiplier					
	Vic V27-2 (semi-R)		1.25					
	Wrench Victaulic V2xx socket (Pendant)		1.25					
			1.25					
			1.25					
1	Head box 12 head cabinet 14.5 x 4" x 5.25"	22.00	1.25				27.50	
0.4	Spare Heads							
Insert rows ABOVE here where needed								0.00
Labour		Rate	Hour/s		Day/s	huMAN Hours		
1	<- How many LEAD Techs @ regular rate of:	\$65.63	8	hours over	1	8.00	525.00	525.00
	<- How many LEAD Techs @ OT labour rate of:			hours over				
1	<- How many Techs @ regular labour rate of:	\$47.25	5	hours over	1	5.00	236.25	236.25
	<- How many Techs @ OT labour rate of:			hours over				
<input type="checkbox"/>	Le President			hours over				
	Presidents Men			hours over				
	Employee BkG & Substance		4	hours per person				761.25
Finals		Rate	Hour/s		Day/s	Total Hours		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Testing, Inspections & Trip Test	78.75		hours over		0		
1	De-Mobilisation	120.00		75			195.00	195.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Printing Drawings, As-Built's, Manuals, & Tags	150.00						
<input type="checkbox"/>	Training	78.75				0.00		195.00
External Subs		Rate is either	or	How Many?		Total Hours		
<input type="checkbox"/>	NICET site visits: Field Checks, Flow Tests etc	165.00						
<input type="checkbox"/>								
<input type="checkbox"/>								
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	09 a Compliance Reporting Fee generic	30.00		1		1.00	30.00	30.00
<input type="checkbox"/>								30.00
NOT PART OF YELLOW DOLLAR AMOUNT								
Fire Watch - QUOTE ONLY								
	WeekEnds from 16:30 Frid to 08:00 Mon	47.25		63 1/2 Hours				
1	WeekDays from 17:00 to 07:30	4:30 PM	8:00 AM	15 1/2 Hours			279.00	
Monitoring Contract								
								0.00
Totals								
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	MarkUp is:	either	or	Total of Parts etc w/out labour:		1,878.99		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		30.00%				563.70		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>				Labour only		761.25		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Project Management Charge is:	4.00%		of Totaled Project amount of:		3,203.94	128.16	
						128.16		
				Total:		3,332.10		
				Bid Price:		3,400.00		
Bond		Rate	Extension					
\$0.00	Bond							
Total:						3,400.00	773.00	0.00
						Per Head		
								info only
								Section
								SubTotals